
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved ta the New Zealand Government)

Monday, January 2
| WANaoe 400 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Tunes for Humming
9.31 Light Concert
10. O Devotions: Rev, Father Bennett
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Cooking with
a Difference, Queens of Song: MariaMuller, soprano (Austria), Home Science
Talk, Points of View
11.15 Auckland Rating Club; Commen-taries throughout the day
11.20 Plunket Shield Cricket: Commen-
taries throughout day
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.16 p.m. Monday Matinee
2.30 Light Music
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Light Music
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Session
7.30 N.Z. Swimming Championships10.30 Variety
411..0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

IWC AUCKLAND880 kc. 341m.
6..0 p.m. Light Variety
6.30 Songs from the Shows
7. 0 After Dinner Musie8.0 A Promenade Concert
Lyric Suite and Symphonic Dances

Grieg9. 0 Grand Opera:
Excerpts from the "Flying Dutehman’"

Wagner10. O Music for the Piano
Claudio Arrau
"Carnival Suite,’ Op, 9° Schumann

10.30 Close down

UNC eos tom
2.30 p.m. Classical Hour
Syinphony No. 4 in € Bizet
Piano Concerto No. 2 in F Minor, O24 Chopin
gg (approx. ) Close down0 Light Music..30 Famous Orchestras
6. 0 Popular Parade
6.20 Dinner Music7.0 Gardening Expert7.30 The Duplicats,
Old Friends with the New Look
7.45 Herbert Marshall and Joan LorringThe Snow Goose3.8 Rhythm of the New World8.22 Music of the Week: Owen Jensen
8.42 The Musical Friends
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
5 UN Album
9.30 London Studio Melodies ‘'

(BBC Programme)10.0 Close down

DN) eRe
7. Oam. Breakfast session746 Weather Report9.0 Women’s News from Town
9.15 "anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Tmperial Lover"
9.45 "The: Channings"10. 0 Close down :
6.30 p.m. Popular Parade
7. 0 Songs at Twilight
7.15 "Enter a Murderer"
7.30 Programme leview and Announce-ments
7.45 Evening Talk: ‘Makers of the Mod-ern Theatre," by Sadie Balkind
8.0 London Studio Melodies

(BBC Programme) \
8.30 "The

‘ese
the Block"

8.46 Recita9,0 Report
9. 4 George Melachrino and his Orch-
\ (BBC Programme)

EE LE TT TS
9.35 Music of the Masters
London Studio Concert
Westminster Orchestra, conducted byDenis Wright
Pomp and Circumstance March No. 5nc ElgarIntermezzo: My ‘Bonny Boy (Folk
Song Suite) Vaughan WilliamsSuite: Othello Coleridge-Taylor10. 0 Melody Time

10.30 Close down>thi HAMILTON1310 ke. 229 m.
OG a.m. Breakfast Session
Special Albumit)

5 "The Channings"0 "Imperial Lover?’
5

0

"Anne of Green Gables’’0.0 Close down
p.m. Rhythm Parade45 "Popmar Fallacies"
0 The Latins Take OverNOH

>

7.30 Programme Review
Sports Results7.45 In Holiday Mood8.45 Talk: "The Scientist and the Com-
munity." by Dr. A. G. Bogle8. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Crosby Time \

9.19 Contrasts
9.25 Mellow tnieelude: Join McKenzie—

7.18 "Pollyanna"

|

9.40 Recent Additions to Our Library
10. 0 Ten O’Clock Jump," compered by |

Duke VOx
10.30 Close down

WN 24 ROTORUA800 ke. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
®. 4 Morning Star: Richard Crooks
(tenor)
9.16 Holiday Harmonies
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
"Tradesmen’s Entrance"

0.0 Spotlight on MelodyDevotional Service
In Quiet Mood
Never a Dull Moment
In Line with the Latest
Music to Suit all Tastes
Music for Midday
p-m. Music in the Air
Piano Patterns
In Holiday Mood
Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Jean Mac-‘arlane (contralto)
Journey Into Melody
Lighter Classics
Evergreens of Melody
For our Younger Listeners: "Bum-
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Voices in HarmonyDinner Music
LONDON NEWS

|
National Announcements
6.46 Orchestral Variety7.18 Talk7.30 Music in the New World
8. 0 Monday Night Play: "Goodnight,New World," by H. R. Jeans

| 8.36 (approx.) Christmas Carnival: Tal-
ent Contest (from the Sound Shell)3.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

~-68.16 United Nations’ Album9.30 The Knaves Vocal Quartet
9.45 Versatile Virtuosi10. 0 When Day Is Done
10.30 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Symphony. Mall
9.31we Star: Ossy Renardy(violin)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Hevotional Service
10-26 In Quiet Mood
10.40 Musical Families: Kubelik Family
11.0 Variety41.30 Manhattan Melodies
Bogs
O Lunch Musie-Opm. Sporting Roundu5.30 Songtime: Golden Gate Quartet
xiet Richard Leibert (organ)6. Dinner Musie
LONDON NEWS

6.45 Radio Newsreel7.0 Local News Service :

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Sixty Years of Song: Successes from
1890 to 19508 0 Jazz Octet(BBC Programme)8.20 Speaking For Ourselves: H. C. D.
Somerset, A. E. Hurley, E. C. Cousins,Malcolm Mason, and Chairman PeterGreen
. Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News +

beg
United Nations’ Album

8.30 "it Walks By Nigbt’’
(NZBS

10. O Dance Hour: Elliott Lawrence andhis Orehestra, Art Van Damme Quintet,|Dave Lambert and his Vocal Group11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

QY WELLINGTON
|

650 kc. 461] m™.
1.26 p.m, ‘Today in N.Z. History :2.0 Classical Music3.0 "Forgotten People"
3412 Love Songs
3.30 Music for Leisure
it)

0
Famous Names

4.30 Rhythm ParadeChildren’s Session
5.30 Music from the Movies
tht |3.23os .Z. History: Davis Cup

9.30 Stitonietta:
Music for Strings

7.15 The Life and Songs of GeorgeGershwin
7:80 The Torch of Freedom; Williamenn

8. 0 Chamber Music: Schubert
Gerhard Husch (baritone) and Hanns UdeMuller (piano)
Song Cycle: The Maid of the Mill

9. 0 Band Musio
9.30 For Your Delight; Light OrchestralMusic and Ballads
10. O Music In Miniature
Light Classical Music played by theLeonard Hirsch String Quartet with
David Franklin (bass) and Jean Mackle(pianist)

(BBC Programme),10.80 Close down

QVD Nokessas
vu p.m. Romance in Rhythm"Dick Barton, Special Agent"
7.33 Top of the Bill8.0 Holiday for Song
8.30 Dancing Time9.0 Operatic Ramblings Down the Years9.30 "The Rajah’s Diamond"
10. 0 District Weather Report
Close down

jaK 1010 kc. 297 m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Prudence
Gregory)
as
e
private, Secretary"9.30 "Imperial Lover

9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
QO Close down
6.4 p.m. Variety Calling"Change in Tune"
7. 0 Artists of the Keyboard715 "presenting Joy Nichols"
7.30 Programme Review7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Talk: "The Making of a New Zea-
lander: His First Top Hat,’ by Alan
Mulgan
8.15 Songs by Men
8.30 "Orjey Farm"

(BBC Production)9.4 David Granville and his Ensemble
9.30 Noel Coward Programme
10. 0 Music in Waltz Time
10.16 In Quiet Mood
410.30 Close down

IER
2QY{z2 Pe ke. 349m,
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
Housewlves’ Cholce
N.Z. Atblietic Championship Results
Holiday Rhythm
"Being Met Together"
Master Musie
Hawke’s Bay Jockey Club: Com-

mentaries throughout the day
Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.
Oo p.m
Relax and Listen

2.30 Variety
3.26 in G for Violin and

Phe oeekeu.4.0 £Spotlight on Melody
4.30 With the Military Bands
6. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Sweet Rhythm5.45 Dinner Music
6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results
Station Announcements
After Dinner Music
7.30 Evening Programme"Dad and Dave"
7.43 Listeners’ Otvn session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.165. United Nations Album :

9.30 Edinburgh International Festivals
An impression of the 1948 Festival by
John Keir Cross, with excerpts from the
programme
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(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., '9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA; 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid
advence at any Money Order Office. Twelvemonths, 12/-; six months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission,

CLAUDIOARRAU (piano)who will
be heard from 1YC at 10.0 o’clock this
evening, presenting Schumann's "Carni

val Suite," Op. 9


